VELOCIDADE NA BOX

MINIMO 18 SEG

.30 Trophy Back Office 2014 - BOX

Prosegur Box 0,080 Km
Corrida 16-05-2014 12:14. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 19.581 +6.582 13:37:40.323 8 3:53.482 +3:38.114 13:04:12.174
(2) Equipa B 9 12,102 -3.266 13:04:24.276
1 15.314 +5.657 12:28:09.904 (13) Equipa M 10 13:13.316  +12:57.948 13:17:37.592
2 12:49.326  +12:39.669 12:40:59.230 1 16.492 +2.588 12:29:49.965 11 26.291 +10.923 13:18:03.883
3 12.454 +2.797 12:41:11.684 14:49.855  +14:35.951 12:44:39.820 12 11:35.715  +11:20.347 13:29:39.598
4 19:05.290  +18:55.633 13:00:16.974 3 13.725 -0.179 12:44:53.545 13 23.028 +7.660 13:30:02.626
5 14.201 +4.544 13:00:31.175 4 13:20.272  +13:06.368 12:58:13.817 14 3:38.028 +3:22.660 13:33:40.654
6 15:25.599  +15:15.942 13:15:56.774 5 9.799 -4.105 12:58:23.616 15 15.368 - 13:33:56.022
7 17.926 +8.269 13:16:14.700 6 10:25.824 +10:11.920 13:08:49.440
8 14:49.601  +14:39.944 13:31:04.301 7 20.674 +6.770 13:09:10.114 (1) Equipa A
9 9.657 - 13:31:13.958 8 12:59.853  +12:45.949 13:22:09.967 1 14.616 -1.593 12:29:18.978
9 13.904 - 13:22:23.871 2 14:46.631  +14:30.422 12:44:05.609
(8) Equipa H 10 11:34.343 +11:20.439 13:33:58.214 3 13.707 -2.502 12:44:19.316
1 21.747 +9.874 12:26:49.960 1 16.303 +2.399 13:34:14.517 4 11:29.575  +11:13.366 12:55:48.891
2 11:30.714  +11:18.841 12:38:20.674 5 11.813 -4.396 12:56:00.704
3 11.286 -0.587 12:38:31.960 (6) Equipa F 6 18:34.396  +18:18.187 13:14:35.100
4 18:54.667  +18:42.794 12:57:26.627 1 11.862 -2.906 12:29:25.659 7 11.938 -4.271 13:14:47.038
5 20.467 +8.594 12:57:47.094 2 10:53.816  +10:39.048 12:40:19.475 8 17:46.940  +17:30.731 13:32:33.978
6 9:44.809 +9:32.936 13:07:31.903 3 17.811 +3.043 12:40:37.286 9 16.209 - 13:32:50.187
7 20.396 +8.523 13:07:52.299 4 15:23.917 +15:09.149 12:56:01.203
8 7:38.804  +7:26.931 13:15:31.103 5 9.897 -4.871 12:56:11.100 (15) Equipa O
9 12.255 +0.382 13:15:43.358 6 17:45.958 +17:31.190 13:13:57.058 1 18.472 +2.165 12:26:52.174
10 12:53.283  +12:41.410 13:28:36.641 7 13.739 -1.029 13:14:10.797 2 17:27.815  +17:11.508 12:44:19.989
11 11.873 - 13:28:48.514 8 21:22.977 +21:08.209 13:35:33.774 3 14.539 -1.768 12:44:34.528
12 12:11.915  +12:00.042 13:41:00.429 9 14.768 - 13:35:48.542 4 11:03.517  +10:47.210 12:55:38.045
13 19.147 +7.274 13:41:19.576 10 4:52.551 +4:37.783 13:40:41.093 5 15.179 -1.128 12:55:53.224
1 17.959 +3.191 13:40:59.052 6 10:32.215  +10:15.908 13:06:25.439
(17) Equipa Q 7 15.888 -0.419 13:06:41.327
1 14.161 +2.151 12:31:08.184 (16) Equipa P 8 15:55.605  +15:39.298 13:22:36.932
2 9:20.540 +9:08.530 12:40:28.724 1 12.928 -1.934 12:25:08.298 9 21.378 +5.071 13:22:58.310
3 12.889 +0.879 12:40:41.613 2 13:02.840  +12:47.978 12:38:11.138 10 9:33.967 +9:17.660 13:32:32.277
4 8:55.180  +8:43.170 12:49:36.793 3 14.562 -0.300 12:38:25.700 11 16.307 - 13:32:48.584
5 13.532 +1.522 12:49:50.325 4 9:19.852 +9:04.990 12:47:45.552
6 12:04.803  +11:52.793 13:01:55.128 5 13.654 -1.208 12:47:59.206 (19) Equipa S
7 14.679 +2.669 13:02:09.807 6 12:32.601 +12:17.739 13:00:31.807 1 17.303 -0.289 12:30:11.901
8 14:06.437  +13:54.427 13:16:16.244 7 15.238 +0.376 13:00:47.045 2 12:48.260  +12:30.668 12:43:00.161
9 19.527 +7.517 13:16:35.771 8 12:01.488 +11:46.626 13:12:48.533 3 16.942 -0.650 12:43:17.103
10 13:35.039  +13:23.029 13:30:10.810 9 12.084 -2.778 13:13:00.617 4 14:06.983  +13:49.391 12:57:24.086
11 12.010 - 13:30:22.820 10 13:18.972 +13:04.110 13:26:19.589 5 21.672 +4.080 12:57:45.758
1 14.862 - 13:26:34.451 6 14:51.446  +14:33.854 13:12:37.204
(9) Equipa I 7 14.809 -2.783 13:12:52.013
1 8.545 -3.633 12:22:38.713 (18) Equipa R 8 7:36.881 +7:19.289 13:20:28.894
12:18.749  +12:06.571 12:34:57.462 1 14.000 -0.913 12:22:34.114 9 | 17.592 - 13:20:46.486
3 13.194 +1.016 12:35:10.656 2 6:44.313 +6:29.400 12:29:18.427 10 3:20.742 +3:03.150 13:24:07.228
4 12:01.570  +11:49.392 12:47:12.226 3 14.850 -0.063 12:29:33.277 11 24.082 +6.490 13:24:31.310
5 18.025 +5.847 12:47:30.251 4 8:39.824 +8:24.911 12:38:13.101
6 11:06.323  +10:54.145 12:58:36.574 5 16.505 +1.592 12:38:29.606 (10) Equipa J
7 15.503 +3.325 12:58:52.077 6 9:00.827 +8:45.914 12:47:30.433 1 16.384 -1.223 12:30:38.623
8 9:50.531 +9:38.353 13:08:42.608 7 17.405 +2.492 12:47:47.838 2 8:59.419 +8:41.812 12:39:38.042
9 15.433 +3.255 13:08:58.041 8 13:33.788 +13:18.875 13:01:21.626 3 15.485 2.122 12:39:53.527
10 10:34.037  +10:21.859 13:19:32.078 9 22.198 +7.285 13:01:43.824 4 10:37.878  +10:20.271 12:50:31.405
11 16.225 +4.047 13:19:48.303 10 19:51.690 +19:36.777 13:21:35.514 5 9.602 -8.005 12:50:41.007
12 12:42.609  +12:30.431 13:32:30.912 1 15.296 +0.383 13:21:50.810 6 11:30.092  +11:12.485 13:02:11.099
13 12.178 - 13:32:43.090 12 7:14.974 +7:00.061 13:29:05.784 7 24,603 +6.996 13:02:35.702
13 14.913 - 13:29:20.697 8 9:50.296 +9:32.689 13:12:25.998
(5) Equipa E 14 7:06.015 +6:51.102 13:36:26.712 9 17.341 -0.266 13:12:43.339
1 11.718 -1.281 12:32:37.650 15 15.593 +0.680 13:36:42.305 10 11:29.221  +11:11.614 13:24:12.560
2 13:41.774  +13:28.775 12:46:19.424 11 22,167 +4.560 13:24:34.727
3 13.664 +0.665 12:46:33.088 (14) Equipa N 12 7:44.154 +7:26.547 13:32:18.881
4 8:27.205 +8:14.206 12:55:00.293 1 9.950 -5.418 12:26:33.574 13 17.607 - 13:32:36.488
5 15.628 +2.629 12:55:15.921 2 10:42.844 +10:27.476 12:37:16.418
6 15:24.504  +15:11.505 13:10:40.425 3 13.466 -1.902 12:37:29.884 (3) Equipa C
7 17.534 +4.535 13:10:57.959 4 11:30.152 +11:14.784 12:49:00.036 1 11.057 -7.093 12:25:30.846
8 11:59.540  +11:46.541 13:22:57.499 5 19.014 +3.646 12:49:19.050 2 9:13.736 +8:55.586 12:34:44.582
9 12.999 - 13:23:10.498 6 10:33.066  +10:17.698 12:59:52.116 3 14.873 -3.277 12:34:59.455
10 14:10.244  +13:57.245 13:37:20.742 7 26.576 +11.208 13:00:18.692 4 14:25.642  +14:07.492 12:49:25.097
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VELOCIDADE NA BOX
MINIMO 18 SEG

.30 Trophy Back Office 2014 - BOX

Il
_H

Prosegur Box 0,080 Km
Corrida 16-05-2014 12:14. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
5 22.023 +3.873 12:49:47.120
6 13:21.322 +13:03.172 13:03:08.442
7 17.217 -0.933 13:03:25.659
8 10:35.621 +10:17.471 13:14:01.280
9 15.707 -2.443 13:14:16.987
10 13:25.436 +13:07.286 13:27:42.423
11 18.150 - 13:28:00.573
12 9:54.112 +9:35.962 13:37:54.685
13 25.575 +7.425 13:38:20.260
(4) Equipa D
1 14.202 -6.124 12:30:31.260
2 13:37.207 +13:16.881 12:44:08.467
3 12.417 -7.909 12:44:20.884
4 15:02.242 +14:41.916 12:59:23.126
5 15.159 -5.167 12:59:38.285
6 15:00.312 +14:39.986 13:14:38.597
7 11.366 -8.960 13:14:49.963
8 13:22.646 +13:02.320 13:28:12.609
9 20.326 - 13:28:32.935
(11) Equipa K
1 14.826 -5.943 12:30:35.970
2 15:34.090 +15:13.321 12:46:10.060
3 15.692 -5.077 12:46:25.752
4 13:33.502 +13:12.733 12:59:59.254
5 23.193 +2.424 13:00:22.447
6 10:26.059 +10:05.290 13:10:48.506
7 20.769 ‘ - 13:11:09.275
8 19:30.476 +19:09.707 13:30:39.751
9 21.179 +0.410 13:31:00.930
(12) Equipa L
1 46:04.399 +45:41.002 13:35:12.242
2 23.397 - 13:35:35.639
(7) Equipa G
1 13.040 -10.411 12:28:43.301
2 15:55.378 +15:31.927 12:44:38.679
3 11.911 -11.540 12:44:50.590
4 25:17.559 +24:54.108 13:10:08.149
5 14.216 -9.235 13:10:22.365
6 16:57.408 +16:33.957 13:27:19.773
7 23.451 - 13:27:43.224

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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